
CHALLENGE PATRIZIALE 2013 

ASCONA 7-8 SETTEMBRE 

Results are final as of 15:51 on September 8, 2013 

Overall 

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY R1   R2   Total Nett 

1st RACING PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 

2nd RACING PERUCCHI SUI 079 ESSE 850 86 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 

3rd RACING ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 

4th RACING VIRELLI SUI 413 MELGES 24 91 3.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 

5th RACING BONALUMI SUI 484 MELGES 24 91 6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 

6th RACING MERZ SUI 120 DYNAMIC 35 88 1.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 

7th CRUISE FRANK SUI 55 SAFFIER 26 102 7.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 

8th RACING KALESKI FRA 69 TOFINOU 97 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0 

9th RACING BOCCADORO SUI 450 SURPRISE 100 10.0 8.0 18.0 18.0 

10th CRUISE CAMOZZI 31 DEHLER 31 104 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0 

11th CRUISE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 11.0 11.0 22.0 22.0 

12th RACING REAL SUI 41 SUNBEAM 44 100 17.0 10.0 27.0 27.0 

13th RACING KÄLIN 6 SPRINT 95 88 15.0 13.5 28.5 28.5 

14th RACING SCHERRER SUI 460 SURPRISE 100 12.0 17.0 29.0 29.0 

15th RACING FRIEDER LANG   PELIKAN 100 13.0 16.0 29.0 29.0 

16th RACING GRIMOLDI 9 SALONA 34 100 16.0 13.5 29.5 29.5 

17th RACING MOSER SUI 73 X-362 94 14.0 18.0 32.0 32.0 

18th CRUISE HELLENBRAND 1 BENETEAU 323 104 19.0 15.0 34.0 34.0 

19th CRUISE SAGER 8 BAVARIA 31 112 21.0 20.0 41.0 41.0 

20th CRUISE PIGAZZINI 7 DEHLER 31 104 20.0 21.0 41.0 41.0 

21st CRUISE CARRETTA Z 129 HALBERG RASSY 125 18.0 25.0 43.0 43.0 

22nd RACING BLUM 3 SURPRISE 100 25.0 19.0 44.0 44.0 

23rd CRUISE BARACHETTI 2 KOALA 34 107 22.0 22.0 44.0 44.0 

24th CRUISE EGGER Z 200   107 23.0 24.0 47.0 47.0 

25th RACING SPÄTI   GRAND SOLEIL 39 94 26.0 23.0 49.0 49.0 

26th RACING TOGNI 4 SURPRISE 100 24.0 27.0 DNC 51.0 51.0 



R1 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 RACING MERZ SUI 120 DYNAMIC 35 88 27:39 0:31:25 1.0 

2 RACING PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 27:12 0:31:38 2.0 

3 RACING VIRELLI SUI 413 MELGES 24 91 29:08 0:32:01 3.0 

4 RACING PERUCCHI SUI 079 ESSE 850 86 27:34 0:32:03 4.0 

5 RACING ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 27:51 0:32:23 5.0 

6 RACING BONALUMI SUI 484 MELGES 24 91 30:20 0:33:20 6.0 

7 CRUISE FRANK SUI 55 SAFFIER 26 102 35:56 0:35:14 7.0 

8 RACING KALESKI FRA 69 TOFINOU 97 34:43 0:35:47 8.0 

9 CRUISE CAMOZZI 31 DEHLER 31 104 39:56 0:38:24 9.0 

10 RACING BOCCADORO SUI 450 SURPRISE 100 38:57 0:38:57 10.0 

11 CRUISE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 42:11 0:40:10 11.0 

12 RACING SCHERRER SUI 460 SURPRISE 100 41:04 0:41:04 12.0 

13 RACING FRIEDER LANG   PELIKAN 100 41:13 0:41:13 13.0 

14 RACING MOSER SUI 73 X-362 94 38:58 0:41:27 14.0 

15 RACING KÄLIN 6 SPRINT 95 88 36:39 0:41:39 15.0 

16 RACING GRIMOLDI 9 SALONA 34 100 41:43 0:41:43 16.0 

17 RACING REAL SUI 41 SUNBEAM 44 100 41:44 0:41:44 17.0 

18 CRUISE CARRETTA Z 129 HALBERG RASSY 125 52:58 0:42:22 18.0 

19 CRUISE HELLENBRAND 1 BENETEAU 323 104 44:29 0:42:46 19.0 

20 CRUISE PIGAZZINI 7 DEHLER 31 104 44:48 0:43:05 20.0 

21 CRUISE SAGER 8 BAVARIA 31 112 48:47 0:43:33 21.0 

22 CRUISE BARACHETTI 2 KOALA 34 107 47:02 0:43:57 22.0 

23 CRUISE EGGER Z 200   107 47:03 0:43:58 23.0 

24 RACING TOGNI 4 SURPRISE 100 44:21 0:44:21 24.0 

25 RACING BLUM 3 SURPRISE 100 44:57 0:44:57 25.0 

26 RACING SPÄTI   GRAND SOLEIL 39 94 42:45 0:45:29 26.0 



R2 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class VY Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 RACING PERUCCHI SUI 079 ESSE 850 86 24:58 0:29:02 1.0 

2 RACING PEDRAZZINI SUI 121 ESSE 850 86 26:07 0:30:22 2.0 

3 RACING ANTENNA SUI 102 ESSE 850 86 26:36 0:30:56 3.0 

4 RACING BONALUMI SUI 484 MELGES 24 91 29:14 0:32:07 4.0 

5 RACING VIRELLI SUI 413 MELGES 24 91 29:27 0:32:22 5.0 

6 CRUISE FRANK SUI 55 SAFFIER 26 102 33:36 0:32:56 6.0 

7 RACING KALESKI FRA 69 TOFINOU 97 32:09 0:33:09 7.0 

8 RACING BOCCADORO SUI 450 SURPRISE 100 34:14 0:34:14 8.0 

9 CRUISE CAMOZZI 31 DEHLER 31 104 37:37 0:36:10 9.0 

10 RACING REAL SUI 41 SUNBEAM 44 100 36:16 0:36:16 10.0 

11 CRUISE WILDI SUI 1806 I-8O6 105 38:15 0:36:26 11.0 

12 RACING MERZ SUI 120 DYNAMIC 35 88 32:21 0:36:46 12.0 

13 RACING KÄLIN 6 SPRINT 95 88 32:53 0:37:22 13.5 

13 RACING GRIMOLDI 9 SALONA 34 100 37:22 0:37:22 13.5 

15 CRUISE HELLENBRAND 1 BENETEAU 323 104 39:27 0:37:56 15.0 

16 RACING FRIEDER LANG   PELIKAN 100 38:50 0:38:50 16.0 

17 RACING SCHERRER SUI 460 SURPRISE 100 39:31 0:39:31 17.0 

18 RACING MOSER SUI 73 X-362 94 39:19 0:41:50 18.0 

19 RACING BLUM 3 SURPRISE 100 43:35 0:43:35 19.0 

20 CRUISE SAGER 8 BAVARIA 31 112 50:46 0:45:20 20.0 

21 CRUISE PIGAZZINI 7 DEHLER 31 104 48:07 0:46:16 21.0 

22 CRUISE BARACHETTI 2 KOALA 34 107 53:48 0:50:17 22.0 

23 RACING SPÄTI   GRAND SOLEIL 39 94 48:27 0:51:33 23.0 

24 CRUISE EGGER Z 200   107 55:12 0:51:35 24.0 

25 CRUISE CARRETTA Z 129 HALBERG RASSY 125 1:15:00 1:00:00 25.0 

  


